
307   ACC NETWORK HD
335 YES NETWORK HD
337   POPTV HD
397 STARZ HD
411 STARZ ENCORE HD
413 STARZ Kids & Family HD
427 SHOWTIME HD
439 TMC HD
457 Cinemax HD
477 HBO HD
702 KATU HD - ABC
704 HSN HD
706 KOIN HD - CBS
708 KGW HD - NBC
709 KRCW HD - CW
710 KOPB HD - PBS
712 KPTV HD - FOX
713 KPXG HD - ION
714 KPDX HD - MyNetworkTV
717 The Weather Channel HD
718 NFL RedZone HD
719 ESPNU HD
720 NFL Network HD
721 Big Ten Network HD
723 History HD
724 Disney Channel HD
725 Nick HD 
726 Discovery HD
727 TLC HD
728 HGTV HD
729 A&E HD
730 Lifetime HD
731 TBS HD
732 Lifetime Movies HD
733  USA HD
734  ESPN HD

735 ESPN2 HD
736 Golf Channel HD
737   Root Sports Alt HD
738 Root Sports HD
739 Comedy Central HD
740 MLB Network HD
741 CNN HD
742 FOX News HD
743 FOX Business HD
744 VH1 HD
745 Syfy HD
746 NBC Sports Network HD
747 Food Network HD
748 Cartoon Network HD
749 Travel Channel HD
750 FS1 HD
751 Investigation America HD
752 CMT HD
753 HMM HD
754 Freeform HD
755 Animal Planet HD
756 FX HD
757 Paramount Network HD
758 AMC HD
759 IFC HD
760 TCM HD
761 E! HD
763 TNT HD
764  CNBC HD
765 MSNBC HD
766 MTV HD
767 National Geographic HD
769 NewsNation HD 
770 Oxygen HD
771  Bravo HD
772 Hallmark Drama HD

776 FXX HD
777 Pac-12 National HD
778 Pac-12 Oregon HD
779 SEC Network HD
782 Olympic HD
783 Destination America HD
784 FS2 HD
785 Outdoor Channel HD
786 Science HD
787 AXS TV HD
788 HDNet Movies
789 Music Choice Play HD
791 MGM HD
792 Motortrends HD
793  Smithsonian HD
794 Outside Television HD
795 CBS Sports Network HD
800 iN DEMAND PPV HD

WAVE’S HD SERVICE

Wave offers more of the HD you want.  Here is 
our entire selection of HD channels available.  
Your HD line-up will vary depending on the 
package tier you subscribe to. Check inside 
to see which package is right for you.

In addition to the great selection of channels 
on our line-up, Wave also delivers hundreds 
of hours of HD On Demand content with 
our TV On Demand service, including high-
definition programs and shows, plus premiere 
HD Movies On Demand.

When it comes to providing the best HD 
selection, there’s no comparison to Wave. 
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See interior pages for more 
information on availability of 
these HD channels.

CLU.SANDY.1221

ABOUT FREE TV ON DEMAND SERVICE
Digital receivers include FREE TV On Demand! Go to Channel 1 to access your TV On Demand Main Menu, and choose from 
hundreds of hours of cable programming that you can start ANYTIME! With FREE TV On Demand, you can also pause, rewind 
and fast-forward shows with your digital remote!  Go to Channel 1 to watch FREE shows from the following networks:

• Bravo
• Comedy Central
• Discovery Channel

• ESPN
• Food Network
• Freeform

• History
• NBC Sports Nework
• Nickelodeon

• Paramount Nework
• Syfy
• And More!

ABOUT WAVE TV EVERYWHERE
Watch live programming and your favorite shows at your convenience, anytime and anywhere with Wave TV Everywhere. 
Go to gowave.com/watch to access networks including:

• CNN
• Cooking Channel
• ESPN
• FOX News

• FX
• HBO
• History
• Lifetime

• Pac-12 Networks
• SHOWTIME
• STARZ
• STARZ ENCORE

• TBS
• TNT
• USA
• And More!

1-866-WAVE-123     gowave.com



CHANNEL LINE-UP
Sandy Area
Effective December 2021
Cable TV service requires 
digital equipment from Wave. 

TV ON DEMAND 
1 TV On Demand Menu 
LOCAL BROADCAST
2 KATU - ABC
3 QVC
4 TV Listings
6 KOIN - CBS
7 Public Access
8 KGW - NBC
9 Government Access
10 KOPB - PBS
11 KRCW - CW
12 KPTV - FOX
13 KPDX - MyNetworkTV
14 KPXG - ION
15 EWTN
16 KNMT - TBN
17 The Weather Channel
19 C-SPAN
20 C-SPAN2
22 INSP
87 KATU - Stadium
88 KOINDT2 - getTV
89 KOINDT3 - SportsGrid
90 KATUDT2 - MeTV
91 KATUDT3 - CometTV
92 KGWDT2-Justice Network
95 KPDXDT2 - Escape
96 KPTVDT2 - Cozi
97 KPTVDT3 - Laff
98    KPTVDT4 - Dabl
99 HSN
250 KWVT - Youtoo America
251 KRCWDT3 - Court TV
252 KRCWDT2 - Antenna TV
253   KPDXDT3 - Bounce TV
254  KPDXDT4 - Grit
255  KGWDT4 - Quest
257 KRCWD4 - TBD
365 KGWDT3 - Quest TV
366 KPWC - Azteca
702 KATU HD - ABC
704 HSN HD
706 KOIN HD - CBS
708 KGW HD - NBC
709 KRCW HD - CW
710 KOPB HD - PBS
712 KPTV HD - FOX
713 KPDX HD-MyNetworkTV
714 KPXG HD - ION
717 The WeatherChannelHD
HD enabled equipment required

EXPANDED CONTENT
21 NewsNation
23 Freeform
24 Nickelodeon 
25 USA Network
26 TBS 
27 Comedy Central 
28 ESPN 
29 ESPN2 
31 Travel Channel
32 HLN
33 Discovery Channel
34 Paramount Network
35 CNN
36 AMC
37 CMT
38 Disney Channel
39 Lifetime
40 Syfy
41 TNT
42  Hallmark Drama
43 ROOT SPORTS
44 MTV
46 Animal Planet
47 FX
48 FOX News
50 HGTV
51 A&E 
52 National Geographic
53 Food Network
54 CNBC
55 Cartoon Network
56 History
57 truTV
58 FXM
59 TLC
60 Bravo
61 VH1
62 MSNBC
63 NBC Sports Network
64 Oxygen
65 FS1
66 E! 
67 TV Land
69 GAC
103 Disney Junior
106 GSN
126 Lifetime Movies
127 WE
128 HMM
131 IFC
138 FOX Business Network
144 Hallmark Channel
149 OWN
153 Investigation Discovery
312 CBS Sports Network
314 FXX
319 Tennis Channel

321 FS2
326 Big Ten Network
327 Pac-12 National
328 Pac-12 Oregon
344 Telemundo
336  PopTV
337 PopTV  HD
721 Big Ten Network HD
723 History HD
724 Disney Channel HD
725 Nick HD 
726 Discovery HD
727 TLC HD
728 HGTV HD
729 A&E HD
730 Lifetime HD
731 TBS HD
732 Lifetime Movies HD
733  USA HD
734  ESPN HD
735 ESPN2 HD
737  Root Sports Alt HD
738 Root Sports HD
739 Comedy Central HD
741 CNN HD
742 FOX News HD
743 FOX Business HD
744 VH1 HD
745 Syfy HD
746 NBC Sports Network HD
747 Food Network HD
748 Cartoon Network HD
749 Travel Channel HD
750 FS1 HD
751   InvestigationDiscoveryHD
752 CMT HD
753 HMM HD
754 Freeform HD
755 Animal Planet HD
756 FX HD
757 Paramount Network HD
758 AMC HD
759 IFC HD
761 E! HD
763 TNT HD
764  CNBC HD
765 MSNBC HD
766 MTV HD
767 National Geographic HD
769 NewsNation HD
770 Oxygen HD 
771  Bravo HD
772 Hallmark Drama HD
776 FXX HD
777 Pac-12 National HD
778 Pac-12 Oregon HD
784 FS2 HD
787 AXS TV HD

788 HDNet Movies
792 Motor Trends HD
795 CBS Sports Network HD

DIGITAL FAVORITES*
100 DiscoveryFamilyChannel
101 Disney XD
102 Olympic Channel
110 Viceland
112 fyi Channel
114 BBC America
116   Nat Geo Wild
118  Smithsonian
119 Discovery Life
124 Untamed Sports TV
140 Upliftv
142 Jewelry Television
143 GAC
147 Science
151 Destination America
152 Discovery en Español
154 BYUtv
155 American HeroesChannel
156 RFD TV
159 Nick Jr.
160 TeenNick
161 Nicktoons
162 Universal Kids
163 CMT Music
164 MTV Classic
165 BET Soul
166 NickMusic
167 MTV2
168 BET Jams
169 Tr3s
196  SundanceTV
306 ACC Network
307 ACC Network HD
318 NFL Network
322 MLB Network
324 SEC Network
329 SEC Network 2
720 NFL Network HD
740 MLB Network HD
779 SEC Network HD
782 Olympic HD
783 Destination America HD
786 Science HD
793 Smithsonian HD

DIGITAL VARIETY*
113 Boomerang
117 Ovation
125 Lifetime Real Women
137 Bloomberg
146 Fuse
148 DIY Network
150 Cooking Channel

157 TCM
318 NFL Network
342 Universo 
720 NFL Network HD
760 TCM HD

DIGITAL SPORTS*
308 ESPNNews
309 ESPNU
310 GolTV
311 Golf Channel
313 ESPN Deportes
315 FCS Atlantic
316 FCS Central
317 FCS Pacific
318 NFL Network
320 Outdoor Channel
322 MLB Network
323 NFL RedZone
334 Yes Network
335 Yes Network HD
718 NFL RedZone HD
719 ESPNU HD
720 NFL Network HD
736 Golf Channel HD
740 MLB Network HD
785 Outdoor Channel HD

HD BONUS PACK
720 NFL Network HD
791 MGM HD
794 Outside Television HD

PAY-PER-VIEW
799  iN DEMAND PPV Previews
800 iN DEMAND PPV HD
801-803  iN DEMAND PPV 1-3
807 iN DEMAND PPV 7
810-818 PPV Adult

DIGITAL MUSIC
789     Music Choice Play HD
897   Music Choice Play
900 - 949  Digital music 
channels in a variety of 
genres with non-stop play.

PREMIUM CHANNELS
Subscription required. 

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
330 The Filipino Channel
331 GMA-Pinoy TV
332 RTN (Russian)
333 Channel One (Russian)

PAQUETE EN ESPAÑOL
340 History en Español

341 Tr3s
342 Universo 
343 Discovery en Español
345 Disney XD en SAP
346 FOX Deportes
347 CNN Deportes
348 ESPN Deportes
349 Ultra Familia
351 3ABN Latino
352 TV Chile
353 Cinelatino
354 TBN Enlace
355 Cine Mexicano
356 ViendoMovies
358 Canal Once
359 Canal 22
363 Sorpresa
364 Discovery Familia

STARZ/STARZ EN-
CORE
396 STARZ Comedy
397 STARZ HD
398 STARZ
399 STARZ Edge
400 STARZ in Black
401 STARZ Cinema
402 STARZ Kids & Family
403 STARZ ENCORE
404  STARZ ENCORE WESTERNS
405  STARZ ENCORE CLASSICS
406  STARZ ENCORE SUSPENSE
407 STARZ ENCORE 
BLACK
408 STARZ ENCORE ACTION
409 STARZ ENCORE FAMILY
411 STARZ ENCORE HD
413 STARZ Kids & Family HD

MOVIEPLEX
410 MOVIEPLEX

SHOWTIME/TMC
426 SHOWCASE
427 SHOWTIME HD
428 SHOWTIME
429 SHOWTIME 2
430 SHO x BET
431 SHOWTIME Extreme
432 SHOWTIME Next
433 SHOWTIME Family Zone
434 SHOWTIME Women
435 THE MOVIE CHANNEL
436 TMC XTRA
438 FLIX
439 TMC HD

CINEMAX
457 Cinemax HD
458 Cinemax 
459 MoreMAX 
460 ActionMAX
461 ThrillerMAX

HBO
477 HBO HD 
478 HBO
479 HBO Comedy
480 HBO2
481 HBO Zone
482 HBO Family
483 HBO Signature
484 HBO Latino

*Subscription to Expanded 
Content required.

HD channels may require 
subscription to the standard 
definition channel, HDTV 
and HD equipment.
 
Channel line-up subject to 
change.
Visit wavehome.com for your 
latest line-up.
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